Purchasing Cards Oct 2016 - Dec 2016

BODY BODY DEPARTMENT TRANSACTION: | TRANSACTION: | AMOUNT VAT VENDOR ITEM: DESCRIPTION TRANSACTION: MERCHANT
NAME REF DATE APPROVAL DATE LEVEL CATEGORY CODE
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/10/2016 12/10/2016 30.00 5.00 Asda 4233 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/10/2016 12/10/2016 50.00 0.00 Asda 4233 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/10/2016 12/10/2016 51.54 8.59 The Range Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5311
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/10/2016 07/10/2016 79.90 0.50 Wm Morrison 068 Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 03/10/2016 12/10/2016 15.30 0.00 Arriva Trains Wale Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 03/10/2016 19/10/2016 599.58 99.93 Facebk Vhd7Fa2Xh2 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311
Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 03/10/2016 26/10/2016 141.90 23.65 Travelodge Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 03/10/2016 30/11/2016 46.87 0.23 Aldi Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Community Development 03/10/2016 3.17 0.00 Facebk Eecdnawyq?2 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 7311
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Community Development 03/10/2016 21.00 0.00 Twitter Advertising Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 7311
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 03/10/2016 07/11/2016 -290.00 -58.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG  Public Health - Other 03/10/2016 11/01/2017 -89.75 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5999
Shropshire  00GG  Public Health - Other 03/10/2016 11/01/2017 -89.75 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5999
Shropshire  00GG  Adult Social Care - Support Service and Management 04/10/2016 20/10/2016 58.80 0.00 Paypal Hsaonlinele Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBRO003 7392
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 04/10/2016 10/10/2016 375.00 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 04/10/2016 10/10/2016 375.00 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 04/10/2016 28/10/2016 42.60 0.00 Asda Home Shopping Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 04/10/2016 28/10/2016 -0.23 0.00 Asda Home Shopping Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/10/2016 23/01/2017 11.00 0.00 Www.Shropshire-C.Gov. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8220
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/10/2016 23/01/2017 11.00 0.00 Www.Shropshire-C.Gov. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8220
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/10/2016 23/01/2017 11.00 0.00 Webstaff/Atp Payments Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/10/2016 12/10/2016 500.00 55.00 Reviive Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5712
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/10/2016 12/10/2016 59.50 0.00 Reviive Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5712
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/10/2016 07/10/2016 53.67 8.95 T J Morris Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5251
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/10/2016 07/10/2016 32.61 0.00 T J Morris Ltd Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5251
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/10/2016 07/10/2016 17.08 2.85 T J Morris Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5251
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/10/2016 12/10/2016 211.50 35.25 Reviive Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5712
Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Community Development 04/10/2016 07/12/2016 6.00 0.00 Twitter Advertising Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 7311
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 04/10/2016 12/10/2016 325.00 0.00 Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire  00GG  Public Health - Other 04/10/2016 26/01/2017 81.29 0.00 Trainline.Com Ltd Transport Related-Public Transport 4112
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Other Services 05/10/2016 22/12/2016 107.10 0.00 Cranage Hall Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7011
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 05/10/2016 12/10/2016 171.05 0.00 Trainline.Com Ltd Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 05/10/2016 22.98 4.49 Amazon Eu Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 5969
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/10/2016 21/12/2016 106.45 0.00 Wm Morrison 068 Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/10/2016 12/10/2016 180.00 0.00 Cashbrokers Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5944
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/10/2016 12/10/2016 92.41 15.40 Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5310
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/10/2016 12/10/2016 72.98 12.16 Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5310
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/10/2016 12/10/2016 9.11 1.52 Abbey Hardware Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5251
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/10/2016 12/10/2016 108.06 12.67 Asda 4233 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/10/2016 12/10/2016 4.15 0.00 Caffe Nero Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5812
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 05/10/2016 07/11/2016 661.50 132.30 Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 06/10/2016 22/12/2016 121.00 0.00 County Court Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9222
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 06/10/2016 26/10/2016 30.00 0.00 Gen Register Office Ni Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7399
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 06/10/2016 26/10/2016 11.00 0.00 Shropshire Council Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8220
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 06/10/2016 15.17 2.53 Amazon Uk Retail Amazo Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 5999
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/10/2016 12/10/2016 7.45 1.24 Asda 4233 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5411
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 06/10/2016 27/10/2016 32.00 0.00 Stk Shutterstock.Com Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7333
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 06/10/2016 27/10/2016 106.74 21.35 Www.Ukge.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 5251
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 06/10/2016 14/10/2016 10.44 0.00 Post Office Counter Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBR003 9402
Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 06/10/2016 20/02/2017 232.50 0.00 Dvla Vehicle Tax Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 06/10/2016 20/02/2017 167.50 0.00 Dvla Vehicle Tax Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 06/10/2016 20/02/2017 167.50 0.00 Dvla Vehicle Tax Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 06/10/2016 07/11/2016 429.99 71.66 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 06/10/2016 07/11/2016 419.99 70.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 06/10/2016 07/11/2016 400.00 66.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 06/10/2016 07/11/2016 322.00 53.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 07/10/2016 13/10/2016 47.59 0.00 Parker Motors Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs GBR003 5541
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 07/10/2016 28/10/2016 18.06 3.01 Amazon Eu Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5969
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 07/10/2016 28/10/2016 8.58 0.00 Amazon Eu Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5969
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 07/10/2016 23/01/2017 295.00 0.00 Royal Mail Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBR003 9402
Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 07/10/2016 19/10/2016 219.99 36.67 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 07/10/2016 19/10/2016 113.10 18.85 Www.Thetapestore.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 07/10/2016 20/02/2017 454.84 75.80 Kiddicare Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5719
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 07/10/2016 07/11/2016 613.50 102.50 Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 07/10/2016 07/11/2016 638.00 106.33 Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 10/10/2016 13/10/2016 12.97 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 10/10/2016 13/10/2016 6.89 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5942
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 10/10/2016 13/10/2016 17.16 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 10/10/2016 13/10/2016 26.89 4.15 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5942
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 10/10/2016 12/10/2016 9.25 0.00 Gro Hm Passport Office Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 10/10/2016 12/10/2016 56.16 9.36 Esedirect.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5943
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/10/2016 12/10/2016 45.00 7.50 Asda 4233 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/10/2016 12/10/2016 25.50 0.00 Spar Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/10/2016 21/12/2016 96.91 0.81 Wm Morrison 068 Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 10/10/2016 22/12/2016 2.85 0.00 Post Office Counter Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBR003 9402
Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 10/10/2016 03/11/2016 152.03 8.27 Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5811
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Street Cleansing (not chargeable to Highways) 10/10/2016 10/11/2016 55.00 0.00 Post Office Counter Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBR003 9402
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 10/10/2016 03/11/2016 152.03 0.00 Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5811
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Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 10/10/2016 03/11/2016 18.48 0.21 Aldi Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Environment & Regulatory - Regulatory Services 10/10/2016 26/01/2017 60.00 0.00 Hmcourts-Service.G Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9222
Shropshire  00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 10/10/2016 20/02/2017 117.30 0.00 Amazon Svcs Europe,Sar Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 10/10/2016 07/11/2016 110.00 18.33 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 10/10/2016 07/11/2016 42.00 0.00 Verifone Taxi/Private Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 4121
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 10/10/2016 07/11/2016 401.00 66.83 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 10/10/2016 07/11/2016 -231.00 -46.20 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 10/10/2016 12/10/2016 121.00 0.00 Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 10/10/2016 12/10/2016 325.00 0.00 Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire  00GG  Public Health - Other 10/10/2016 26/01/2017 124.44 0.00 Trainline.Com Ltd Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG  Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 11/10/2016 14/11/2016 18.84 3.14 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 11/10/2016 12/10/2016 129.20 21.52 Ukofficedirect.Co. Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5943
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 11/10/2016 28/10/2016 29.41 0.00 Asda Home Shopping Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 11/10/2016 28/10/2016 -0.29 0.00 Asda Home Shopping Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire 00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/10/2016 21/12/2016 99.00 16.50 Dial-A-Mattress (Shrop Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5712
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 11/10/2016 19/10/2016 50.00 0.00 Paypal Cobradave Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5999
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 11/10/2016 14/10/2016 210.00 35.00 Budget Skips Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 7399
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Street Cleansing (not chargeable to Highways) 11/10/2016 10/11/2016 145.50 0.00 Tvlicensing.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 7392
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 11/10/2016 07/11/2016 60.99 10.16 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 12/10/2016 14/11/2016 2.93 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 12/10/2016 35.96 5.99 1&1 Internet Limited Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 4816
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 12/10/2016 13/01/2017 4,830.00 0.00 Www.Thelawsociety.Org Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8699
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 12/10/2016 26/10/2016 11.00 0.00 Shropshire Council Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8220
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 12/10/2016 89.70 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5942
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/10/2016 14/10/2016 -339.95 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5999
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/10/2016 21/12/2016 9.98 1.66 B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5310
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/10/2016 21/12/2016 148.01 2.09 Wm Morrison 068 Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 12/10/2016 18/10/2016 10.47 1.74 Www.Houseofmarbles.Com Income-Other Grants & Reimbursements GBRO003 5970
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 12/10/2016 04/11/2016 159.00 26.50 Currys Online Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBRO003 5732
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 12/10/2016 27/10/2016 5.93 0.00 Wynnstay Argicultural Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBRO003 5311
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 12/10/2016 03/11/2016 18.99 0.00 Tesco Stores 2770 Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 12/10/2016 07/11/2016 455.00 75.83 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 12/10/2016 07/11/2016 434.99 72.50 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 12/10/2016 07/11/2016 415.00 69.17 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 13/10/2016 13/02/2017 260.00 0.00 Msft <E02002Rqgb2> Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5045
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 13/10/2016 20/10/2016 25.00 0.00 Blk Bb Mnd Associatio Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 8398
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 13/10/2016 20/10/2016 25.00 0.00 Blk Bb Mnd Associatio Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 8398
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 13/10/2016 20/10/2016 20.71 0.00 Tesco Stores 5332 Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 13/10/2016 08/11/2016 53.49 0.00 Www.1St4Sport.Com Transfer Payments-Pupils & Students GBRO003 7997
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 13/10/2016 28/10/2016 24.99 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5942
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 13/10/2016 15/11/2016 25.74 0.00 Paypal Jessicaking Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 2741
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 13/10/2016 15/11/2016 136.17 0.00 Trainline.Com Ltd Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 13/10/2016 03/11/2016 34.88 0.19 Aldi Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 13/10/2016 07/11/2016 614.50 102.42 Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 14/10/2016 14/11/2016 492.92 39.02 Countrywide Farmers Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5399
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 14/10/2016 14/11/2016 492.92 0.00 Countrywide Farmers Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5399
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 14/10/2016 14/11/2016 492.92 0.00 Countrywide Farmers Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5399
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 14/10/2016 14/11/2016 492.92 0.00 Countrywide Farmers Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5399
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 14/10/2016 14/11/2016 149.76 24.96 Tfm Farm & Country Sup Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5399
Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 14/10/2016 14/11/2016 47.67 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5942
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 14/10/2016 13/01/2017 23.75 0.00 Www.Telfordflorist.Com Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 5992
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 14/10/2016 13/02/2017 58.49 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 14/10/2016 20/10/2016 18.80 0.00 Trainline.Com Ltd Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 14/10/2016 20/10/2016 28.80 0.00 Trainline.Com Ltd Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 14/10/2016 20/10/2016 70.00 11.67 Best Western Westley H Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 7011
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 14/10/2016 16/11/2016 -18.55 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 14/10/2016 16/11/2016 -2.10 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 14/10/2016 23/01/2017 208.51 9.93 Nwf Fuels Limited Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5983
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/10/2016 23/01/2017 -11.00 0.00 Shropshire Council Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8220
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/10/2016 26/10/2016 91.97 15.33 Tk Maxx Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5331
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/10/2016 26/10/2016 40.70 0.00 Trafalgar Eurotech Ltd Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5137
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 14/10/2016 26/10/2016 8.07 1.35 Card Factory Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5947
Shropshire 00GG Environment & Regulatory - Regulatory Services 14/10/2016 26/01/2017 170.00 0.00 Cim Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 7392
Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 14/10/2016 20/02/2017 31.76 5.29 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 17/10/2016 14/11/2016 32.99 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5942
Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 17/10/2016 14/11/2016 10.50 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 17/10/2016 14/11/2016 16.00 2.91 Amazon Eu Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5969
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 17/10/2016 14/11/2016 16.00 2.91 Amazon Eu Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5969
Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 17/10/2016 14/11/2016 16.00 2.91 Amazon Uk Retail Amazo Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5999
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 17/10/2016 13/02/2017 13.96 2.32 Amazon Eu Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5969
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 17/10/2016 04/11/2016 83.09 0.00 W M Morrisons.Com Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/10/2016 26/10/2016 244.99 40.83 Pp Shropshirec Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts GBR003 5712
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/10/2016 26/10/2016 378.00 63.00 Tesco Direct Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/10/2016 21/12/2016 85.23 0.95 Wm Morrison 068 Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 17/10/2016 141.60 23.60 Www.Meaco.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5046
Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 17/10/2016 08/12/2016 19.80 0.00 Post Office Counter Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBR003 9402
Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 17/10/2016 01/11/2016 80.21 7.20 Www.Woodsmithstore.Co Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5251
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 17/10/2016 01/11/2016 45.86 7.62 Screwfix Direct Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5211




Purchasing Cards Oct 2016 - Dec 2016
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Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 17/10/2016 01/11/2016 21.44 3.57 Abbeygarden.Com Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5261
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 17/10/2016 01/11/2016 38.40 0.00 Www.Knivesandtools.Co Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5039
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Waste Collection/Waste Disposal 17/10/2016 01/11/2016 19.13 0.00 Trainline.Com Ltd Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 17/10/2016 07/11/2016 668.00 111.33 Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 18/10/2016 28/10/2016 45.00 0.00 Paypal Autismwestm Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 8999
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 18/10/2016 28/10/2016 45.93 0.00 Asda Home Shopping Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 18/10/2016 28/10/2016 0.08 0.00 Asda Home Shopping Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/10/2016 26/10/2016 62.02 10.34 Poundstretcher 557 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5714
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/10/2016 26/10/2016 55.98 9.33 Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/10/2016 21/12/2016 40.20 6.70 T J Morris Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5251
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/10/2016 26/10/2016 228.70 0.00 College Kits Direct Lt Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5999
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 18/10/2016 07/11/2016 121.00 0.00 Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 19/10/2016 30/01/2017 5.60 0.93 Indigo Park Soluti Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 7523
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 19/10/2016 30/01/2017 38.50 0.00 Arriva Trains Wale Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 19/10/2016 30/01/2017 13.50 0.00 Iz Kinnear Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4121
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 19/10/2016 288.77 0.00 Www Projectorshop24 Co Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBRO003 5732
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/10/2016 59.50 0.00 Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/10/2016 21/12/2016 165.79 2.03 Wm Morrison 068 Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 19/10/2016 07/11/2016 454.97 75.83 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 19/10/2016 07/11/2016 440.00 73.33 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 19/10/2016 07/11/2016 480.00 80.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 19/10/2016 07/11/2016 79.00 13.17 Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 19/10/2016 07/11/2016 121.00 0.00 Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire  00GG  Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 20/10/2016 14/11/2016 533.00 0.00 Grandtheatre.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7922
Shropshire  00GG  Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 20/10/2016 14/11/2016 533.00 0.00 Grandtheatre.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7922
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 20/10/2016 24/11/2016 18.00 0.00 Trainline.Com Ltd Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 20/10/2016 135.00 0.00 The Quarry Swimmin Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7999
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 20/10/2016 05/12/2016 60.50 0.00 Carters News Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4131
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/10/2016 09/11/2016 468.98 78.16 Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5310
Shropshire 00GG None SeRCOP - Management & Support Services - Reallocated 20/10/2016 07/11/2016 34.95 5.83 Microsoft Store Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5816
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 21/10/2016 24/11/2016 317.12 0.00 Trainline.Com Ltd Transfer Payments-Other GBRO003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 21/10/2016 24/11/2016 181.90 0.00 Travelodge Transfer Payments-Other GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 21/10/2016 07/12/2016 189.95 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 21/10/2016 05/12/2016 10.00 0.00 Centro Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 9399
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 21/10/2016 26/10/2016 210.32 34.06 Asda 4233 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/10/2016 215.00 0.00 Dial-A-Mattress (Shrop Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5712
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/10/2016 21/12/2016 20.00 0.00 Asda 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/10/2016 21/12/2016 168.57 1.33 Wm Morrison 068 Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/10/2016 26/10/2016 -228.70 0.00 College Kits Direct Lt Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5999
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/10/2016 21/12/2016 64.98 10.98 Tesco - Seller_Ist_1_2 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 21/10/2016 27/10/2016 2.50 0.50 Wilko Retail Limit Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 5722
Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 21/10/2016 08/11/2016 162.65 27.11 Breedon Aggregates Eng Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5039
Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 21/10/2016 03/11/2016 299.71 21.94 Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5811
Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 21/10/2016 03/11/2016 299.71 0.00 Bookerecomm Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBR003 5811
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 21/10/2016 03/11/2016 299.71 0.00 Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5811
Shropshire  00GG Public Health - Other 21/10/2016 26/01/2017 121.18 0.00 Trainline.Com Ltd Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire  00GG  Public Health - Other 21/10/2016 16/02/2017 7.50 0.00 Paypal Hmmartsltd Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7922
Shropshire  00GG  Public Health - Other 21/10/2016 16/02/2017 5.50 0.00 Festival Drayton Centr Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7991
Shropshire  00GG Public Health - Other 21/10/2016 16/02/2017 7.53 0.00 Wemtownhall.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7922
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 24/10/2016 13/01/2017 14.60 0.00 Arriva Trains Wale Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 24/10/2016 13/02/2017 53.04 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 24/10/2016 15/11/2016 18.00 0.00 Trainline.Com Ltd Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 24/10/2016 23/01/2017 269.98 0.00 Wizz Air Hungary Kft. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 4511
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 24/10/2016 146.40 23.60 John Purcell Paper Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 24/10/2016 58.46 0.00 Www.Merlinunwin.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5942
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 24/10/2016 23.48 0.00 Pen And Sword Book Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5942
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 24/10/2016 8.95 1.49 Tfm Farm & Country Sup Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5399
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 24/10/2016 22/12/2016 73.22 0.00 Post Office Counter Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBR003 9402
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 24/10/2016 04/11/2016 13.98 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 24/10/2016 03/11/2016 30.00 5.00 Paypal Rhgarden Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBR003 5261
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Recreation and sport 24/10/2016 07/12/2016 34.74 5.79 Www.Tts-Groups.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5943
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Recreation and sport 24/10/2016 07/12/2016 5.99 1.00 Www.Tts-Groups.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5943
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Recreation and sport 24/10/2016 07/12/2016 88.62 14.77 Www.Eduquip.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5712
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Recreation and sport 24/10/2016 07/12/2016 170.00 20.00 Www.Tumbltrak.Co.U Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5941
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Recreation and sport 24/10/2016 07/12/2016 167.94 27.99 Edusentials Limited Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5943
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Recreation and sport 24/10/2016 07/12/2016 130.79 21.80 The Soft Brick Company Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5945
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Recreation and sport 24/10/2016 07/12/2016 -49.20 0.00 Edusentials Limited Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5943
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 24/10/2016 03/11/2016 26.86 0.33 Aldi Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 24/10/2016 07/11/2016 168.00 28.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 24/10/2016 07/11/2016 168.00 0.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 24/10/2016 07/11/2016 651.00 108.50 Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 25/10/2016 14/11/2016 199.97 0.00 Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 25/10/2016 23/01/2017 59.94 0.00 Argos Retail Group Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 25/10/2016 08/11/2016 119.85 0.00 Trainline.Com Ltd Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 25/10/2016 08/12/2016 37.79 0.00 Co-Op Group 190602 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 25/10/2016 07/11/2016 652.00 108.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 25/10/2016 07/11/2016 254.00 42.33 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 25/10/2016 11/01/2017 3.99 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
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Shropshire  00GG  Public Health - Other 25/10/2016 26/01/2017 18.00 0.00 Trainline.Com Ltd Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 26/10/2016 19.66 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5942
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 26/10/2016 13/01/2017 47.33 0.00 Trainline.Com Ltd Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 26/10/2016 28/10/2016 22.00 0.00 R C Psychiatrists Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBRO003 8398
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 26/10/2016 23/01/2017 125.00 0.00 Carpetright Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5713
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/10/2016 09/11/2016 339.95 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5942
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/10/2016 09/11/2016 90.00 15.00 Sainsburys 0718 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/10/2016 09/11/2016 30.00 5.00 Sainsburys 0718 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/10/2016 09/11/2016 111.00 18.33 Reviive Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5712
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/10/2016 09/11/2016 291.00 48.50 Reviive Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5712
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/10/2016 09/11/2016 500.00 35.00 Reviive Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5712
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 26/10/2016 9.00 0.00 Tesco Stores 5332 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5411
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Recreation and sport 26/10/2016 07/12/2016 23.78 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 26/10/2016 07/11/2016 474.99 79.16 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 26/10/2016 07/11/2016 -403.97 -80.79 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 26/10/2016 07/11/2016 479.99 80.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 26/10/2016 07/11/2016 579.00 96.50 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 26/10/2016 07/11/2016 619.00 103.17 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 26/10/2016 07/11/2016 -577.00 -96.17 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 26/10/2016 07/11/2016 81.00 13.50 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 27/10/2016 19.95 0.00 Amazon Uk Retail Amazo Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 5999
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 27/10/2016 13/01/2017 33.80 0.00 Arriva Trains Wale Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 27/10/2016 01/12/2016 32.98 6.29 Amazon Eu Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5969
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 27/10/2016 05/12/2016 143.98 0.00 Halfords 0717 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts GBRO003 5940
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 27/10/2016 79.05 0.00 Matalan Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5691
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 27/10/2016 20.00 0.00 Brantano Footwear Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5661
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 27/10/2016 2.88 0.00 B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5310
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/10/2016 23/01/2017 35.00 0.00 Www.Shropshire-C.Gov. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8220
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 27/10/2016 152.40 0.00 Ryans Wine Cellar Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5921
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 27/10/2016 08/11/2016 61.99 10.33 Premier Inn Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 3811
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 27/10/2016 133.00 0.00 Post Office Counter Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9402
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Waste Collection/Waste Disposal 27/10/2016 01/11/2016 10.18 1.69 Amazon Uk Retail Amazo Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5999
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 27/10/2016 23/12/2016 638.50 106.42 Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire  00GG  Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 28/10/2016 14/11/2016 60.00 10.00 Parker Motors Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5541
Shropshire  00GG  Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 28/10/2016 14/11/2016 60.00 0.00 Parker Motors Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs GBRO003 5541
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 28/10/2016 94.36 15.73 Hp Inc Uk Limited Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBRO003 5045
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/10/2016 21/12/2016 77.89 1.64 Tesco Store 3290 Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/10/2016 23/01/2017 11.00 0.00 Webstaff/Atp Payments Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 28/10/2016 22/12/2016 18.41 3.07 Vistapr Vistaprint.Uk Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 2741
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 28/10/2016 08/11/2016 89.99 15.00 Snowbee (UK) Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5941
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 28/10/2016 03/11/2016 51.50 0.90 Aldi Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 28/10/2016 23/12/2016 34.00 0.00 Pp Martinevans Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5561
Shropshire  00GG  Public Health - Other 28/10/2016 11/01/2017 51.99 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire 00GG  Public Health - Other 28/10/2016 11/01/2017 79.96 13.33 Argos Retail Group Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 31/10/2016 281.23 46.87 Amazon Eu Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5969
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 31/10/2016 05/12/2016 119.99 0.00 Shrewsbury Colleges Gr Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8220
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 31/10/2016 16/12/2016 16.00 2.67 Matalan Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5691
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 31/10/2016 05/12/2016 11.00 0.00 Shropshire Council Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBR003 8220
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 31/10/2016 9.25 0.00 Gro Hm Passport Office Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 31/10/2016 23/01/2017 3.89 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5942
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 31/10/2016 04/11/2016 545.93 90.99 Premier Inn Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 3811
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 31/10/2016 04/11/2016 87.99 14.67 Premier Inn Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 3811
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 31/10/2016 04/11/2016 77.95 13.80 Amazon Eu Income-Other Grants & Reimbursements 5969
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 31/10/2016 04/11/2016 746.91 124.49 Premier Inn Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 3811
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 31/10/2016 30/11/2016 155.32 21.08 Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5811
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 31/10/2016 30/11/2016 155.32 0.00 Bookerecomm Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBR003 5811
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 31/10/2016 30/11/2016 155.32 0.00 Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5811
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 31/10/2016 30/11/2016 -8.99 0.00 Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5811
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 31/10/2016 23/12/2016 421.00 70.17 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Other Services 01/11/2016 16/02/2017 290.00 0.00 Travelodge Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 01/11/2016 13/02/2017 400.00 0.00 Microsoft Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5816
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 01/11/2016 09/12/2016 55.70 0.00 Asda Home Shopping Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/11/2016 21/12/2016 12.78 0.61 Asda 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/11/2016 09/11/2016 -35.00 -5.83 Sainsburys 0718 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/11/2016 07/11/2016 76.00 0.00 Travelodge Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/11/2016 09/11/2016 100.00 0.00 A W Holdings Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5722
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/11/2016 21/12/2016 12.00 2.00 Asda 4233 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 01/11/2016 06/11/2016 4.18 0.70 Facebk Amvsgaexh2 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 01/11/2016 06/11/2016 450.78 75.13 Facebk 9Mvsgaexh2 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311
Shropshire 00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 01/11/2016 70.60 11.77 Paypal Evaqg8Limite Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5941
Shropshire 00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Community Development 01/11/2016 07/12/2016 6.83 0.00 Facebk Wr5E2Bayq2 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 7311
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 01/11/2016 23/12/2016 405.00 67.50 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 01/11/2016 23/12/2016 521.00 86.83 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 01/11/2016 23/12/2016 410.00 68.33 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 01/11/2016 23/12/2016 429.99 71.66 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 01/11/2016 15/12/2016 325.00 0.00 Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 01/11/2016 16/02/2017 125.00 0.00 Ludlowassemblycouk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7922
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Local Council Tax Collection 02/11/2016 24/11/2016 3,674.00 0.00 Hmcourts-Service.G Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9222
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Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Other Services 02/11/2016 16/02/2017 -288.00 0.00 Travelodge Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 02/11/2016 14/11/2016 11.07 0.00 Trainline.Com Ltd Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 02/11/2016 14/11/2016 18.00 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 02/11/2016 13/01/2017 12.10 0.00 Arriva Trains Wale Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 02/11/2016 30/01/2017 57.80 0.00 London Midland Tic Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 02/11/2016 5.60 0.93 Indigo Park Soluti Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 7523
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 02/11/2016 24/11/2016 218.79 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 02/11/2016 15/11/2016 47.94 0.00 Trainline.Com Ltd Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/11/2016 09/11/2016 21.00 2.67 Asda 4233 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/11/2016 21/12/2016 144.93 1.25 Wm Morrison 068 Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 02/11/2016 04/11/2016 -233.97 -39.00 Premier Inn Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 3811
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 02/11/2016 32.02 0.00 Skr Abebooks.Uk 3Senp6 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5942
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 02/11/2016 26.98 0.00 Www.Amberley-Books.Com  Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 2741
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 02/11/2016 23/12/2016 472.00 78.67 Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 02/11/2016 15/12/2016 121.00 0.00 Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire  00GG  Public Health - Other 02/11/2016 26/01/2017 81.29 0.00 Trainline.Com Ltd Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG  Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 03/11/2016 14/11/2016 19.61 2.20 Home Bargains Oswestry Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5251
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Local Council Tax Collection 03/11/2016 24/11/2016 -2.00 0.00 Hmcourts-Service.G Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9222
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 03/11/2016 13/01/2017 62.94 8.24 Stationery Office Book Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5942
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/11/2016 09/11/2016 165.00 27.50 Ikea Online Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5719
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/11/2016 15/12/2016 41.25 0.00 Www.Nisbets.Com Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBRO003 5964
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/11/2016 09/11/2016 8.35 0.00 Asda 4233 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/11/2016 16/12/2016 30.00 0.00 Wm Morrison 068 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 03/11/2016 06/11/2016 3.32 0.56 Amazon Uk Marketplace Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 5942
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 03/11/2016 06/11/2016 125.00 20.84 Virgin Trains Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 03/11/2016 06/11/2016 145.50 0.00 Tv Licensing Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 7392
Shropshire  00GG  Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 04/11/2016 14/11/2016 -199.97 0.00 Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5310
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 04/11/2016 13/02/2017 215.95 0.00 Mailenable Pty Ltd Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5964
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 04/11/2016 14/11/2016 638.40 99.80 Www.Drug-Box.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 04/11/2016 01/12/2016 17.08 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5942
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 04/11/2016 15/12/2016 13.72 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 04/11/2016 23/01/2017 110.00 0.00 Dorset Skips Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7399
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/11/2016 09/11/2016 500.00 0.00 Halls Holdings Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 8999
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/11/2016 09/11/2016 233.25 38.88 Halls Holdings Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 8999
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 04/11/2016 22/12/2016 1.50 0.00 Royal Mail Charges Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBRO003 9402
Shropshire 00GG None SeRCOP - Management & Support Services - Reallocated 04/11/2016 15/12/2016 198.00 0.00 Jurys Manchester | Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 7011
Shropshire 00GG None SeRCOP - Management & Support Services - Reallocated 04/11/2016 15/12/2016 198.00 0.00 Jurys Manchester | Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 7011
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 07/11/2016 14/11/2016 285.00 0.00 A H Griffiths Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5422
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 07/11/2016 13/01/2017 26.88 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/11/2016 09/11/2016 179.99 30.00 Argos Retail Group Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5310
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/11/2016 21/12/2016 83.37 0.00 Wm Morrison 068 Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 07/11/2016 11/11/2016 59.99 11.99 Qvc Outlet Store Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5310
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 07/11/2016 18/11/2016 177.50 29.59 Arriva Trains Wale Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 07/11/2016 20/02/2017 899.80 149.97 Kiddicare Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5719
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 07/11/2016 23/12/2016 111.93 22.39 B&M Retail Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 07/11/2016 23/12/2016 614.50 102.42 Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 07/11/2016 23/12/2016 -472.00 -78.67 Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 08/11/2016 34.20 0.00 Cross Country Trains Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 08/11/2016 12454 0.00 Trainline Transfer Payments-Other GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/11/2016 21/12/2016 37.42 0.00 T J Morris Ltd Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/11/2016 21/12/2016 17.43 0.50 T J Morris Ltd Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5251
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 08/11/2016 18/11/2016 29.40 4.90 Lul Ticket Machine Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 08/11/2016 05/01/2017 112.08 0.00 Post Office Counter Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBR003 9402
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 08/11/2016 23/12/2016 465.00 77.50 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 08/11/2016 23/12/2016 445.00 74.17 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 08/11/2016 23/12/2016 66.00 11.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 08/11/2016 23/12/2016 429.00 71.50 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Public Health - Other 08/11/2016 16/02/2017 81.29 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 09/11/2016 13/01/2017 50.00 0.00 Royal Shrewsbury Hospi Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 09/11/2016 13/02/2017 -400.00 0.00 Microsoft Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5816
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 09/11/2016 01/12/2016 58.00 8.00 Paypal Dementiacar Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/11/2016 21/12/2016 160.31 2.99 Wm Morrison 068 Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/11/2016 23/01/2017 8.00 0.00 Webstaff/Atp Payments Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/11/2016 5.70 0.95 Starbucks Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5814
Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 09/11/2016 08/12/2016 57.00 9.50 Travelodge Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 09/11/2016 130.58 21.76 Tobar Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5945
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 09/11/2016 23/12/2016 -443.00 -73.83 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) including older mentally ill 10/11/2016 18.75 3.13 Paypal Marshallpar Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBR003 8999
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 10/11/2016 30/01/2017 16.90 0.00 London Midland Tic Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 10/11/2016 13/01/2017 33.58 0.00 Asda 4233 Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 10/11/2016 13/02/2017 496.94 0.00 Premier Inn Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 3811
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 10/11/2016 13/02/2017 338.96 0.00 Premier Inn Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 3811
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 10/11/2016 13/02/2017 338.96 0.00 Premier Inn Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBR003 3811
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 10/11/2016 13/02/2017 170.48 0.00 Premier Inn Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 3811
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 10/11/2016 13/02/2017 70.85 0.00 Easily Ltd Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBR003 7392
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 10/11/2016 5.60 0.93 Indigo Park Soluti Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 7523
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 10/11/2016 30/01/2017 57.80 0.00 London Midland Tic Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 10/11/2016 15/12/2016 66.94 0.00 Argos Retail Group Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5310
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Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 10/11/2016 15/12/2016 125.45 0.00 Argos Retail Group Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/11/2016 21.40 0.00 Arriva Trains Wale Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/11/2016 10.00 1.67 Primark Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5651
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/11/2016 139.99 23.33 Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5310
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/11/2016 32.98 5.50 Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5310
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/11/2016 18.77 3.13 B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5310
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/11/2016 52.50 8.75 Hair Forum Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts GBRO003 7230
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/11/2016 15/12/2016 22.00 0.00 Shropshire Council Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8220
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 10/11/2016 22/12/2016 16.78 2.80 123 Reg R/IT Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5968
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 10/11/2016 18/11/2016 -37.00 -6.17 Virgintrains.Co.Uk Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 10/11/2016 08/12/2016 16.45 0.00 Www.Summerfieldbooks.C ~ Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5942
Shropshire 00GG  Public Health - Other 10/11/2016 16/02/2017 177.99 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/11/2016 21/12/2016 64.29 0.00 Asda 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/11/2016 43.92 7.32 T J Morris Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5251
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 11/11/2016 30/11/2016 18.11 0.13 Aldi Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 11/11/2016 30/11/2016 123.63 9.15 Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5811
Shropshire 00GG Environment & Regulatory - Regulatory Services 11/11/2016 16/02/2017 279.00 0.00 Cieh Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBRO003 8699
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 11/11/2016 23/12/2016 -207.00 -41.40 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 11/11/2016 23/12/2016 -389.00 -77.80 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 11/11/2016 23/12/2016 60.00 9.28 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 11/11/2016 23/12/2016 145.50 0.00 Tvlicensing.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7392
Shropshire  00GG  Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 14/11/2016 149.76 24.96 Tfm Farm & Country Sup Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5399
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 14/11/2016 19.12 3.19 1&1 Internet Limited Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 4816
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 14/11/2016 11.36 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 14/11/2016 8.91 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 5942
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 14/11/2016 44.10 0.00 London Midland Tic Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 14/11/2016 30/01/2017 38.94 6.48 Tesco Direct Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBRO003 5999
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 14/11/2016 5.60 0.00 Indigo Park Soluti Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 7523
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 14/11/2016 13/02/2017 317.10 0.00 Msft <E02002Wm1l> Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5045
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 14/11/2016 15/12/2016 61.95 0.00 Tesco Direct Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 14/11/2016 15/12/2016 33.94 0.00 Argos Retail Group Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5310
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/11/2016 273.00 0.00 Turners Furniture Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5712
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/11/2016 55.50 0.00 Arriva Trains Wale Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/11/2016 159.99 26.67 Argos Retail Group Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5310
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 14/11/2016 22/12/2016 60.82 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 14/11/2016 22/12/2016 37.79 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 14/11/2016 22/12/2016 27.96 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 14/11/2016 21/11/2016 111.96 18.66 Www.Thomann.De Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5733
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 14/11/2016 21/11/2016 56.00 9.34 Hobbycraft (Internet) Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5970
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 14/11/2016 47.16 7.86 Staples Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5943
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 14/11/2016 23/12/2016 68.00 11.20 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 14/11/2016 23/12/2016 356.00 59.33 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 15/11/2016 01/12/2016 339.05 0.00 Www.Purple-Cat.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBR003 5046
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 15/11/2016 09/12/2016 32.74 0.00 Asda Home Shopping Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 15/11/2016 09/12/2016 0.08 0.00 Asda Home Shopping Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 15/11/2016 100.00 0.00 Book Club Pay Service Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBR003 5942
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 15/11/2016 24.00 0.00 Book Club Pay Service Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBR003 5942
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 15/11/2016 23/01/2017 56.00 9.33 Travelodge Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/11/2016 25.00 0.00 Asda 4233 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 15/11/2016 34.80 5.80 Morplan Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5943
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 15/11/2016 13/01/2017 355.00 0.00 County Court Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9222
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/11/2016 16/12/2016 231 0.00 Asda 4233 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/11/2016 21/12/2016 141.50 0.40 Wm Morrison 068 Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/11/2016 16/12/2016 30.00 0.00 Wm Morrison 068 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 16/11/2016 05/12/2016 222.50 0.00 Theatre Severn Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 7832
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 16/11/2016 21/11/2016 30.34 5.06 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Catering 5942
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 16/11/2016 18/11/2016 37.10 6.19 Amazon Eu Supplies And Services-Catering 5969
Shropshire 00GG Environment & Regulatory - Regulatory Services 16/11/2016 02/12/2016 85.68 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Environment & Regulatory - Regulatory Services 16/11/2016 02/12/2016 51.00 0.00 Travelodge Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 16/11/2016 23/12/2016 410.00 68.33 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 16/11/2016 23/12/2016 429.99 71.66 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 16/11/2016 23/12/2016 478.98 79.83 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 17/11/2016 160.00 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 17/11/2016 13/02/2017 29.99 0.00 Easily Ltd Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBR003 7392
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 17/11/2016 7.68 0.00 Co-Op Group Food Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 17/11/2016 13/12/2016 102.97 0.00 Asda Home Shopping Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 17/11/2016 30/11/2016 15.97 0.55 Aldi Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 17/11/2016 23/12/2016 481.50 80.25 Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 18/11/2016 414.98 69.16 Currys S/S Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBR003 5722
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 18/11/2016 50.92 8.49 Parker Motors Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs GBR003 5541
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 18/11/2016 775.01 96.36 Countrywidefarmers Plc Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 0763
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 18/11/2016 775.01 0.00 Countrywidefarmers Plc Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 0763
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 18/11/2016 775.01 0.00 Countrywidefarmers Plc Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 0763
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 18/11/2016 775.01 0.00 Countrywidefarmers Plc Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 0763
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 18/11/2016 2.45 0.41 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5942
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 18/11/2016 13/02/2017 67.60 0.00 Virgin Trains Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 18/11/2016 30/01/2017 36.90 0.00 Liverpool Lime Street Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 18/11/2016 44.10 0.00 London Midland Tic Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
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Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 18/11/2016 24/11/2016 -6.90 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 18/11/2016 30/01/2017 5.60 0.93 Indigo Park Soluti Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 7523
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 18/11/2016 16/12/2016 24.25 0.00 Arriva Trains Wale Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 18/11/2016 23/01/2017 13.18 0.00 Wrexham Cbc Websta Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/11/2016 23/01/2017 11.00 0.00 Www.Shropshire-C.Gov. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8220
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 18/11/2016 23/01/2017 293.00 0.00 Royal Mail Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBRO003 9402
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 18/11/2016 23/12/2016 330.98 55.16 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 18/11/2016 23/12/2016 46.00 7.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 18/11/2016 23/12/2016 -408.00 -68.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 18/11/2016 23/12/2016 -138.00 -27.60 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Public Health - Other 18/11/2016 16/02/2017 34.43 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire 00GG  Public Health - Other 18/11/2016 16/02/2017 132.09 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG  Public Health - Other 18/11/2016 16/02/2017 -23.00 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG  Public Health - Other 18/11/2016 11/01/2017 37.98 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG  Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 21/11/2016 46.00 0.00 Sainsburys 0551 Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire  00GG  Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 21/11/2016 13.33 2.22 Home Bargains Oswestry Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5251
Shropshire  00GG  Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 21/11/2016 6.00 1.00 Poundland Ltd 1557 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5310
Shropshire  00GG  Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 21/11/2016 6.35 0.00 The Works Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5310
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 21/11/2016 13/02/2017 12.59 0.00 Easily Ltd Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBRO003 7392
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/11/2016 15/12/2016 99.00 0.00 Shropshire Council Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8220
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/11/2016 21/12/2016 23.84 3.97 Nixons Pet&Animal Feed Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5995
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/11/2016 21/12/2016 64.42 0.66 Tesco Stores 5332 Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/11/2016 21/12/2016 312.29 0.00 B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5310
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/11/2016 21/12/2016 43.77 0.00 B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5310
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 21/11/2016 29/11/2016 16.17 2.70 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5942
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Street Cleansing (not chargeable to Highways) 21/11/2016 13/12/2016 171.96 28.66 Euroffice.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5943
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 21/11/2016 30/11/2016 125.36 4.80 Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5811
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 21/11/2016 23/12/2016 -370.00 -74.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 22/11/2016 22.74 0.00 Jessica Kingsley Publi Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBRO003 5942
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 22/11/2016 23/01/2017 56.00 9.33 Travelodge Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/11/2016 21/12/2016 141.96 2.15 Tesco Stores 5332 Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/11/2016 23/01/2017 -13.18 0.00 Wrexham Cbc Websta Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/11/2016 16/12/2016 38.96 6.49 Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5310
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/11/2016 16/12/2016 220.00 36.67 Ao Retail Limited Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5722
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/11/2016 16/12/2016 215.88 35.98 B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5310
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/11/2016 16/12/2016 -29.97 -4.99 Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5310
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 23/11/2016 07/12/2016 230.00 0.00 A Class Trailer Traini Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8299
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 23/11/2016 23/12/2016 425.00 70.83 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 23/11/2016 23/12/2016 404.98 67.50 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 23/11/2016 23/12/2016 424.98 70.83 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 24/11/2016 14.38 2.40 Farm & Garden Mach Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5261
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 24/11/2016 22.00 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 5942
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 24/11/2016 16/12/2016 54.02 9.00 Amazon Eu Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5969
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 24/11/2016 16/12/2016 599.99 0.00 Currys Online Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5732
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/11/2016 05/12/2016 4.60 0.00 43036840 Costa Coffee Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5814
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/11/2016 16/12/2016 25.00 0.00 Tesco Store 2856 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/11/2016 16/12/2016 51.98 8.66 Sportsdirect 148 Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 24/11/2016 29/11/2016 150.00 25.00 Watson And Thornton Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5970
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 24/11/2016 28/11/2016 15.66 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 24/11/2016 13/12/2016 74.92 12.49 Paypal Kd And Jay Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5261
Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Transport Planing, Policy & Strategy 24/11/2016 51.49 8.58 Applegreen Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs GBR003 5541
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 24/11/2016 23/12/2016 142.50 23.75 Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire 00GG  Public Health - Other 24/11/2016 26/01/2017 60.08 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 25/11/2016 32.99 5.50 Amazon Uk Retail Amazo Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 5999
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/11/2016 16/12/2016 114.97 19.16 Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/11/2016 21/12/2016 145.50 0.00 Co-Operative Food Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/11/2016 16/12/2016 23.50 0.00 Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/11/2016 23/01/2017 -11.00 0.00 Shropshire Council Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8220
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 25/11/2016 151.00 0.00 Premier Inn Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 3811
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 25/11/2016 38.40 0.00 Post Office Counter Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9402
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 25/11/2016 23/12/2016 300.00 0.00 Utility Warehouse Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4900
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 25/11/2016 23/12/2016 184.00 30.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 25/11/2016 13/01/2017 121.00 0.00 County Court Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9222
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 28/11/2016 5.60 0.93 Indigo Park Soluti Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 7523
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 28/11/2016 30/01/2017 57.80 0.00 London Midland Tic Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/11/2016 21/12/2016 78.59 1.33 Tesco Stores 5332 Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 28/11/2016 02/12/2016 242.22 40.37 Incajewelleryltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5944
Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 28/11/2016 02/12/2016 37.98 6.34 Www.Flints.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5691
Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 28/11/2016 06/12/2016 6.76 1.13 Fast Key Services Limi Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 7399
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 28/11/2016 23/12/2016 -122.99 -21.52 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 28/11/2016 23/12/2016 584.50 97.42 Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 28/11/2016 23/12/2016 586.00 97.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 28/11/2016 11/01/2017 7.99 0.00 Amazon Prime Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5968
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 29/11/2016 5.60 0.93 Indigo Park Soluti Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 7523
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 29/11/2016 30/01/2017 44.10 0.00 London Midland Tic Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 29/11/2016 30/01/2017 11.13 1.86 Ryman Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBR003 5943
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 29/11/2016 13/02/2017 239.96 39.99 Amazon Eu Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5969
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/11/2016 16/12/2016 76.00 12.67 Ao Retail Limited Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5722
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Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/11/2016 21/12/2016 74.68 4.58 T J Morris Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5251
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 29/11/2016 02/12/2016 110.78 0.00 Www.Thomann.De Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5733
Shropshire  00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 29/11/2016 20/02/2017 26.00 0.00 Dsa Theory Test Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 29/11/2016 20/02/2017 11.00 0.00 Dsa Theory Test Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 29/11/2016 23/12/2016 379.99 63.33 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 29/11/2016 23/12/2016 399.99 66.66 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 29/11/2016 23/12/2016 104.00 17.33 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Public Health - Other 29/11/2016 11/01/2017 81.55 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 30/11/2016 09/12/2016 22.42 0.00 Stans Superstore Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire  00GG  Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 30/11/2016 12.85 0.00 T J Morris Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5251
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 30/11/2016 23/01/2017 56.00 9.33 Travelodge Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/11/2016 16/12/2016 30.00 0.00 Wm Morrison 068 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/11/2016 21/12/2016 168.48 0.58 Tesco Stores 5332 Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 30/11/2016 02/12/2016 120.00 20.00 Wilko Retail Limit Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5722
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 30/11/2016 02/12/2016 51.75 8.62 Amazon Uk Retail Amazo Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5999
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 30/11/2016 05/01/2017 183.12 0.00 Www.Tobar.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5945
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 30/11/2016 23/12/2016 719.18 0.00 Dri Presentationpoint Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7372
Shropshire  00GG  Public Health - Other 30/11/2016 11/01/2017 9.99 0.00 Dunelm (Soft Furnishin Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5714
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 01/12/2016 13/02/2017 197.00 0.00 Virgin Trains Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 01/12/2016 15/12/2016 21.98 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 01/12/2016 09/12/2016 11.54 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5942
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 01/12/2016 09/12/2016 12.35 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5942
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 01/12/2016 09/12/2016 10.95 0.00 Www.Ardomedical.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBRO003 8050
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Early Years 01/12/2016 15/12/2016 21.98 1.28 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 5942
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/12/2016 15/12/2016 11.00 0.00 Shropshire Council Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8220
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/12/2016 16/12/2016 20.00 0.00 Tesco Store 2856 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/12/2016 16/12/2016 15.00 0.00 Severn Hospice Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5931
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/12/2016 16/12/2016 10.13 1.69 Home Bargains Telford Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5251
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/12/2016 16/12/2016 21.00 3.50 Asda Store 4351 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/12/2016 16/12/2016 119.99 20.00 Currys SIS Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR001 5722
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/12/2016 16/12/2016 3.00 0.50 Poundworld Retail Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5310
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/12/2016 23/01/2017 22.00 0.00 Www.Shropshire-C.Gov. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8220
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/12/2016 16/12/2016 4.00 0.67 Sainsburys Sacat 2002 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/12/2016 16/12/2016 2.40 0.00 Sainsburys 2002 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/12/2016 16/12/2016 298.00 49.67 Pp Shropshirec Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5712
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/12/2016 16/12/2016 300.00 50.00 Pp Shropshirec Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5712
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/12/2016 16/12/2016 189.00 31.50 Ao Retail Limited Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5722
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 01/12/2016 04/01/2017 157.59 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 01/12/2016 02/12/2016 445.06 74.18 Facebk Weksyaaxh2 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 01/12/2016 02/12/2016 78.00 13.00 Www.Adlib.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 7394
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 01/12/2016 15/12/2016 21.98 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5942
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 01/12/2016 23/12/2016 104.99 17.50 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 01/12/2016 23/12/2016 446.00 74.33 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 01/12/2016 23/12/2016 230.00 46.00 Meadow Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 5812
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 01/12/2016 15/12/2016 121.00 0.00 Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 01/12/2016 15/12/2016 325.00 0.00 Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 02/12/2016 311.81 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/12/2016 16/12/2016 161.32 26.89 B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/12/2016 16/12/2016 39.99 6.67 B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/12/2016 16/12/2016 46.75 7.79 The Range Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5311
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/12/2016 16/12/2016 104.96 17.49 B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/12/2016 16/12/2016 36.90 6.15 B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/12/2016 21/12/2016 4,77 0.80 T J Morris Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5251
Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Street Cleansing (not chargeable to Highways) 02/12/2016 13/12/2016 132.60 22.10 Northern Hardware Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5072
Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Waste Collection/Waste Disposal 02/12/2016 09/12/2016 34.78 6.59 Amazon Eu Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5969
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 05/12/2016 85.50 14.25 Foxalls Domestic Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5722
Shropshire  00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 05/12/2016 5.34 0.89 Https://Www.Caisley.De Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 7399
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 05/12/2016 13/02/2017 705.60 0.00 Msft <E04002Yhjz> Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5045
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 05/12/2016 09/01/2017 13.80 0.00 Sainsburys Loc 6147 Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/12/2016 21/12/2016 82.73 0.00 Tesco Store 3290 Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 05/12/2016 8.71 2.04 Waitrose 525 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 05/12/2016 06/12/2016 109.64 0.00 Www.Thomann.De Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5733
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 05/12/2016 23/12/2016 611.98 102.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 05/12/2016 23/12/2016 188.99 31.50 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Public Health - Other 05/12/2016 211.75 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 06/12/2016 126.00 21.00 Berwick Care Equipment Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5047
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Local Council Tax Collection 06/12/2016 2,319.00 0.00 Hmcourts-Service.G Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9222
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 06/12/2016 09/12/2016 -19.97 0.00 Asda Home Shopping Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 06/12/2016 16/12/2016 -3.27 -0.55 Dunelm (Soft Furnishin Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5714
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 06/12/2016 16/12/2016 32.42 5.40 Dunelm (Soft Furnishin Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5714
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 06/12/2016 16/12/2016 5.94 0.99 Dunelm (Soft Furnishin Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5714
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 06/12/2016 16/12/2016 3.27 0.55 Dunelm (Soft Furnishin Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5714
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 06/12/2016 23/01/2017 51.00 8.50 Travelodge Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/12/2016 16/12/2016 23.50 0.00 Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/12/2016 21/12/2016 115.00 0.00 Leaton Knolls Esta Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5947
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/12/2016 21/12/2016 31.40 2.08 Kennelgate Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/12/2016 21/12/2016 35.39 0.16 Tesco Stores 5332 Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 06/12/2016 20/12/2016 105.50 17.59 Amazon Svcs Europe,Sar Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5942
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Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 06/12/2016 10/01/2017 28.59 4.67 Allgood Holding Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5072
Shropshire  00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 06/12/2016 20/02/2017 72.38 12.06 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 06/12/2016 20/02/2017 32.45 5.41 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 06/12/2016 20/02/2017 18.41 3.07 Amazon Uk Retail Amazo Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5999
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 06/12/2016 23/12/2016 394.00 65.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 06/12/2016 23/12/2016 390.00 65.00 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 06/12/2016 23/12/2016 410.00 68.33 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 06/12/2016 23/12/2016 532.00 88.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 06/12/2016 23/12/2016 -609.98 -101.66 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Public Health - Other 06/12/2016 12.70 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading undertakings 07/12/2016 14/12/2016 574.02 94.20 London Borough Of Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 07/12/2016 09/12/2016 8.74 0.00 Co-Op Group 108231 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 07/12/2016 16/12/2016 21.98 3.66 Dunelm (Soft Furnishin Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5714
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Waste Collection/Waste Disposal 07/12/2016 09/12/2016 78.23 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 07/12/2016 23/12/2016 104.99 17.50 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 08/12/2016 30.00 0.00 Amazon Eu Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 5969
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/12/2016 16/12/2016 6.30 0.00 Arriva Trains Wale Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 08/12/2016 12/12/2016 41.92 6.99 Www.Medikit.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5065
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 08/12/2016 23/12/2016 385.98 64.33 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 08/12/2016 23/12/2016 212.98 35.50 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire  00GG  Public Health - Other 08/12/2016 15.66 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 09/12/2016 30/01/2017 2.00 0.33 Poundworld Retail Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBRO003 5310
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 09/12/2016 30/01/2017 57.80 0.00 London Midland Tic Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 09/12/2016 20/12/2016 286.79 47.80 Www.Purple-Cat.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBRO003 5046
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 09/12/2016 23/01/2017 11.00 0.00 Denbighshire County Co Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Recreation and sport 09/12/2016 16/02/2017 14.98 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 09/12/2016 23/12/2016 131.00 21.83 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 09/12/2016 23/12/2016 47.00 8.23 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 09/12/2016 23/12/2016 143.00 23.83 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 09/12/2016 13/01/2017 121.00 0.00 County Court Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9222
Shropshire 00GG None SeRCOP - Management & Support Services - Reallocated 09/12/2016 15/12/2016 325.00 0.00 Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 12/12/2016 30/01/2017 5.60 0.93 Indigo Park Soluti Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 7523
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 12/12/2016 30/01/2017 57.80 0.00 London Midland Tic Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 12/12/2016 13/01/2017 33.80 0.00 Arriva Trains Wale Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 12/12/2016 30/01/2017 5.60 0.93 Indigo Park Soluti Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 7523
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 12/12/2016 20/12/2016 15.36 0.00 Post Office Counter Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBRO003 9402
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 12/12/2016 20/12/2016 8.14 0.00 Shropshire Wildlif Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBRO003 8398
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/12/2016 21/12/2016 62.57 0.83 Tesco Stores 5332 Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/12/2016 21/12/2016 8.00 1.33 Asda 4233 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/12/2016 50.00 0.00 Wyevale Gdn Ctr Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5261
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 12/12/2016 23/01/2017 79.00 0.00 Amazon Prime Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5968
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 12/12/2016 45.41 7.57 Www.Norgeo.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 12/12/2016 09/01/2017 6.60 0.00 Post Office Counter Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBR003 9402
Shropshire  00GG  Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 12/12/2016 09/01/2017 270.02 24.45 Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5811
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 12/12/2016 23/12/2016 56.98 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5942
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 12/12/2016 23/12/2016 50.83 6.03 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5942
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Private sector housing renewal 12/12/2016 23/12/2016 77.70 6.43 Screwfix Direct Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5211
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 13/12/2016 30/01/2017 5.60 0.93 Indigo Park Soluti Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 7523
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 13/12/2016 30/01/2017 44.10 0.00 London Midland Tic Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 13/12/2016 13/02/2017 298.66 0.00 Msft <E0200317J1> Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5045
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 13/12/2016 16/01/2017 57.80 0.00 Www.Sun-Leisure.Com Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 5261
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 13/12/2016 16/01/2017 34.95 6.60 Amazon Eu Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 5969
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/12/2016 21/12/2016 6.43 0.04 Aldi Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/12/2016 21/12/2016 48.98 8.16 Dunelm (Soft Furnishin Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5714
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 13/12/2016 20/12/2016 139.20 23.20 Arriva Trains Wale Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 4112
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 13/12/2016 23/12/2016 152.54 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5942
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 13/12/2016 23/12/2016 1,093.00 182.17 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 13/12/2016 23/12/2016 1,040.97 173.49 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 14/12/2016 20/12/2016 20.27 3.43 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5942
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 14/12/2016 16/01/2017 175.98 0.00 Www.Maplin.Co.Uk Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 5732
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 14/12/2016 16/01/2017 72.00 0.00 Www.Ryman.Co.Uk Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 5943
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 14/12/2016 16/01/2017 40.00 0.00 Fleurtations Ecoms Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 5992
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/12/2016 21/12/2016 127.57 0.90 Tesco Stores 5332 Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/12/2016 16/12/2016 30.00 0.00 Wm Morrison Plc Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 14/12/2016 13/01/2017 355.00 0.00 County Court Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9222
Shropshire 00GG None SeRCOP - Management & Support Services - Reallocated 14/12/2016 15/12/2016 325.00 0.00 Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 15/12/2016 31/01/2017 11.70 0.00 Q Park Via Park Magic Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7523
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 15/12/2016 23/01/2017 40.00 6.67 Travelodge Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/12/2016 09/01/2017 23.50 0.00 Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 5411
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 15/12/2016 51.62 0.00 Asda 4233 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 15/12/2016 23/12/2016 60.99 10.16 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire  00GG Public Health - Other 15/12/2016 16/02/2017 41.41 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Other Services 16/12/2016 16/02/2017 117.81 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 16/12/2016 13/02/2017 8.08 0.00 Easily Ltd Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBR003 7392
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 16/12/2016 41.50 0.00 Arriva Trains Wale Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/12/2016 09/01/2017 109.98 18.33 Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/12/2016 09/01/2017 99.97 16.66 T K Maxx Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5331
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/12/2016 09/01/2017 24.50 0.00 Cross Keys Hotel Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5812
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Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/12/2016 21/12/2016 93.34 0.00 Iceland Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/12/2016 21/12/2016 12.32 2.05 B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5310
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/12/2016 21/12/2016 37.88 0.00 B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5310
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/12/2016 09/01/2017 24.99 4.17 Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5310
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/12/2016 09/01/2017 10.00 0.00 Tesco Store 2856 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts GBRO003 5411
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/12/2016 180.00 0.00 Dial-A-Mattress (Shrop Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5712
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/12/2016 09/01/2017 205.00 0.00 Iccommodate Ltd Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8999
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/12/2016 09/01/2017 168.00 28.00 Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5310
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 16/12/2016 22/12/2016 14.99 2.50 Maplin Shrewsbury Syl Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 4812
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 16/12/2016 20/12/2016 55.99 9.33 Lyco Direct Ltd Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5722
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 16/12/2016 20/12/2016 10.60 1.77 Www.Adlib.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 7394
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Community Development 16/12/2016 16/02/2017 128.39 21.40 Jne Security Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 7311
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Community Development 16/12/2016 16/02/2017 14.37 2.38 Amazon Uk Retail Amazo Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5999
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 16/12/2016 325.00 0.00 Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 19/12/2016 13/01/2017 51.20 0.00 Arriva Trains Wale Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 19/12/2016 30/01/2017 44.10 0.00 London Midland Tic Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG Central Services - Trading Services 19/12/2016 30/01/2017 5.60 0.93 Indigo Park Soluti Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 7523
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 19/12/2016 20/12/2016 122.86 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 19/12/2016 20/12/2016 135.50 0.00 Premier Inn Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 3811
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/12/2016 23/01/2017 11.00 0.00 Www.Shropshire-C.Gov. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8220
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/12/2016 09/01/2017 15.00 0.00 Smyths Toys Uk Ltd Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5945
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/12/2016 09/01/2017 15.90 0.00 The Plough Inn Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5813
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/12/2016 21/12/2016 66.14 0.67 Tesco Stores 5332 Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 19/12/2016 09/01/2017 65.00 13.00 Stewart Mcarthur Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7011
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 19/12/2016 19/01/2017 39.96 6.66 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5942
Shropshire  00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 19/12/2016 23/12/2016 -210.98 -31.64 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 19/12/2016 23/12/2016 -142.00 -23.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 20/12/2016 30/01/2017 63.20 0.00 London Midland Tic Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 20/12/2016 06/01/2017 46.32 0.00 Co-Op Group Food Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/12/2016 09/01/2017 2.50 0.42 Beefeater40012660 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5812
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 20/12/2016 336.90 56.15 Preservation Equip Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 4225
Shropshire  00GG Public Health - Other 20/12/2016 16/02/2017 81.29 0.00 Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 21/12/2016 23/01/2017 40.00 6.67 Travelodge Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/12/2016 01/02/2017 15.39 0.00 Asda 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/12/2016 23/01/2017 11.00 0.00 Www.Shropshire-C.Gov. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8220
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/12/2016 98.10 0.00 Arriva Trains Wale Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/12/2016 09/01/2017 2.00 0.00 Lps Marina Parking Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 7523
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 21/12/2016 09/01/2017 40.00 0.00 Asda 4233 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 21/12/2016 05/01/2017 16.08 2.68 Amazon Uk Retail Amazo Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5999
Shropshire  00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 22/12/2016 31/01/2017 75.00 0.00 Aldercarr Hall Lim Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7230
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/12/2016 01/02/2017 82.99 1.88 Tesco Stores 5332 Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/12/2016 01/02/2017 7.00 0.00 Wm Morrison 068 Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 22/12/2016 09/01/2017 5.60 0.93 Asda 4233 Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 22/12/2016 09/01/2017 16.90 0.00 Arriva Trains Wale Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 22/12/2016 31/01/2017 41.00 0.00 Webstaff/Atp Payments Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 22/12/2016 5.24 0.00 Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 22/12/2016 321.85 0.00 English Heritage Onlin Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 7991
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 22/12/2016 171.45 0.00 Ryans Wine Cellar Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5921
Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 22/12/2016 20/02/2017 167.50 0.00 Dvla Vehicle Tax Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs GBR003 9399
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 22/12/2016 17/02/2017 46.00 7.67 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 22/12/2016 17/02/2017 80.00 13.33 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/12/2016 09/01/2017 60.00 0.00 Tesco Stores 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/12/2016 09/01/2017 8.03 0.43 Asda 4233 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/12/2016 09/01/2017 40.00 0.00 Tesco Stores 6809 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/12/2016 01/02/2017 150.60 5.66 Tesco Stores 5332 Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 23/12/2016 09/01/2017 133.25 12.55 Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5811
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 23/12/2016 17/02/2017 324.99 54.16 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 23/12/2016 17/02/2017 314.00 52.33 Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 26/12/2016 13/02/2017 400.00 0.00 Microsoft Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5816
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/12/2016 09/01/2017 247.35 41.23 Dial-A-Mattress (Shrop Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5712
Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 26/12/2016 17/02/2017 37.76 0.00 Go Carz Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4121
Shropshire  00GG Public Health - Other 27/12/2016 11/01/2017 7.99 0.00 Amazon Prime Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5968
Shropshire  00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 28/12/2016 06/01/2017 152.00 25.33 Tesco Direct Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999




